¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Anilha

COLEIRO 05/03/2022
APSL - Duque de Caxias - RJ

Cidade

10/15 min

Pontos

1° PANICO
2° FEITIcO
3° JETA

4° PALIO BRANCO
5)” FUGITIVO
6° DIAMANTE
7° MAVERICK
8° SONIC

Ok MAGO
10° REVELACAO
11° CORINGA
12° LENDA
14° SEM LIMITE
15° SONIC
16° CIGANO
17° REJEITADO
18° FAIXAPRETA
20° CHATIM
21° FURIOSO
22° PREDADOR

23° DESCONTROLADO

24° SACRAMAENTO
25° PEROLA NEGRA
26° MASCOTE
27° 100%

apsl
apsl
apsl!
apsl
apsl
apsl|
APSL
apsl
apsl
apsl|
apsl|
apsl
APSL
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl
apsl|
apsl
apsl
apsl|
apsl
apsl
apsl

apsl!

RATO
CHARLINHO
ERICK E WALLACE
ADILSINHO/FABIN

FAMILIA FIRMA FORTE

BADECO
DIEGO
RATO
DANIEL
CORINGA
ANDERSON
GILSON

F. F. FORTE

BETIM EQ BICO DE CHUMBO

RATO
ROMILDO
NEM
VITOR
ANSELMO
VICTOR CRUZ
DANIEL
SANDRO
VICTOR
JOELSON
JORGE

DUQUE DE CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
SL
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
D. CAXIAS
CAXIAS
CAXIAS
CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
MAGé
FRAGOSO
MAGé
CAXIAS
CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
MAGé

MAGE
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
MAGé
CAXIAS
DUQUE DE CAXIAS
CAXIAS

0/209
0/152
0/150
0/144
0/137
0/134
0/125
0/124
0/122
0/118
0/117
0/109
0/102
0/100
0/98
0/85
0/84
0/80
0/80
0/72
0/71
0/70
0/68
0/58
0/50
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